EDI LISTING TI FLUIDS LIGONIER - printed 08-15-2023 at 11:03 am

T & I File: TIA FOR LIG_2023-08-15 11-02-59 69392.EDI

EDI - Interchange Number: 00000000000113 -
EDI DELIVERY - RELEASE NUMBER: 113 -
PART NUMBER: BMMIO157AAF00

Purchase Order Number: 00326582
Last Received Shipment SID: 9393008

Qty Recd: 2,786

Shipping History: Location: LIGONIER
9393-008 44556 08/10/23
9393-007 44478 07/28/23
9393-006 44307 07/06/23
9393-006 44307 07/06/23
REQD DATE PREV
08-08-23 8
8 08-15-2023
PART NUMBER: BMO0O0121AAF0O

Purchase Order Number: 00314358
Last Received Shipment SID: 9253095

Qty Recd: 78,000

Shipping History: Location:

9253-095
9253-094
9253-093
9253-092

REQD
6,000
flexible PLANNING 2,000
2,000
4,000

2,000
Weekly PLANNING 2,000
2,000
4,000
2,000

LIGONIER

44556 08/10/23

44478 07/28/23

44451 07/26/23

44307 07/06/23
DATE PREV

08-22-2023 6,000
08-29-2023 2,000
09-05-2023 2,000
09-12-2023

09-17-23 2,000
09-24-2023 2,000
10-01-2023 2,000
10-08-2023 2,000
10-15-2023 4,000
10-22-2023 4,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)

ENDING DELFOR MESSAGE NUMBER: 1

600
450

94
206

NEW

2,000
2,000
4,000
2,000

NEW

Line
Line
Line
Line

Line
Line
Line
Line

6,000
2,000
2,000
4,000

2,000
2,000
2,000
4,000
2,000

[G2BENEEN RN

169
168
167
166

Job: 6505

Job: 0448

Created on 08-15-2023 @ 11:00 am

S/0: 9393-009

S/0: 9253-096



